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National Schools Equestrian Association

Wellingborough School Show Jumping Qualifier
30th May 2019

Class 1 - Warm Up 60-65cm

eg
Time

09:00
09:02
9.04

09:06

09:08
09:10
09:12
09:14

09:18
09:20
09:22
09:24
09:26
09:28
09:30
09:32
09:34
09:36
09:38
09:40
09:42
09:44
09:46

Class

Time

10.15

10.23

No

302
303
304
305

306
307
308
310

301

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
378

School
TEAM

Horse

Northampton High School Rosmeen Milky Way

Spratton Hall

INDIVIDUAL

Stamford Endowed
withdrawn

Fulbrook Middle
Kimbolton

Kimbolton

Maidwell Hall

Bedford Modern
Wellingborough School
Wellingborough School
The Dragon

Bedford Prep

Witham Hall

Witham Hall

Cheam

Felsted

2 - Mini 70-75cm

Numbe

310
324
325
307

440

School
TEAM
Spratton Hall

Ringmoyle Dan
Fernvene Fairground
Ed

Deinni
Daisy
Sprite
Princess

Super Hero

Missy Bojangles
Landis Black Pepper
Dolly Dun It
Chester

Apache

Puddles

Blisland Meka
Doylan Royall Toff
Marmelade

Jester

Greendown Ozzy
Blacky

Eliza Doolittle

Horse

Princess
Amy
Scout
Daisy

Northampton High School Patchwork Puzzle
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Time

55.14

73.98

58.11
58.1

60.71

58.34

96.88
48.14
49.95
48.23
51.95
51.7
45.72
55.07

49.09
64.06

41.65

Time

48.96
52.28
52.56
63.34

47.1

Indiv Place Team Place

2

O W

Indiv Place Team Place

4



10.33

10.39

10.49

10.57

11.05

11.11

11.19
11.21
11.23
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.51

323
303
305

314
330
331

326
327
328
329

335
336
312
337

338
321
339

322
340
341

342
343
344
345

348
301
332
318
333
346
347
350
351
317
352
349
334
378
442

Maidwell Hall

Spratton Hall

Kimbolton

Witham Hall

Cheam

The Buckingham School

INDIVIDUAL
Elizabeth Woodyville

Piccolo
Ringmoyle Dan
Ed

Chester
Murphy's Challenge
Peter Pan

Woody

Silver Star Archie
Doogie

Corky

Oska

Rocky

Landis Black Pepper
Mr Beau Jangles

Vicarshill Ben
Greendown Ozzy
Ice

Blacky
Judy's Choice
Just by Chance

Daisy

Polly Pocket
Ferrari
Bertie

Starlans She's Electric

Stamford Endowed School Super Hero

Maidwell Hall

The Dragon

The Dragon

The Buckingham Sch
Stamford Endowed
Presdales

Spalding High
Wellingborough School
Wellingborough School
Elizabeth Woodville
The Dragon

Felsted

Tring

Class 3 - Novice 80-85cm

Time Numbe

TEAM
12.15

353
323

School

Northampton High School

Stormy Cascade
Doylan Royal Toff
Menai Chanter
Dereen Seamus
Mountial Bobby

Washbrook Snapdragc

JLO

Blisland Meka
Joey

Sky Boy Il

My Little Wonder
Eliza Doolittle
Teshani Tom

Horse

Darbey Joe
Piccolo
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Faults

o o

54.22
54.09

64.22

44.13
46.5
32.07

51.91
42.5

46.95

39.57
53.13
60.66

57.91
38.49

53.26

42.95

43.75
41.9

51.42

39.22
52.29
41.58
48.76
62.26
39.05
34.59
46.22

48.29

43.25

35.44
35.9

Time

38.56
43.33

1
1
3
5
5
2
6
2
3
4

Indiv Place Team Place



354 Manny E
355 Cardus 8 53.6
12.23 326 Spratton Hall Woody 4 41.51 3
327 Silver Star Archie 0 34.55
328 Doogie 0 29.58 2
324 Amy 0 40.2
12.31 356 Presdales Fairview Starry Sky WD WD
350 Washbrook Snapdragc 0 31.44
357 Caher Silver 4 29.33
12.39 359 Stamford Endowed Stagbrake Woodsmok 0 34.02 4
360 Where's Wally 11 0 35.16
361 Dooneens Impulse 0 35.79
347 Mountain Bobby 4 40.43
12.47 362 Witham Hall Arthur 0 40.8 6
339 Ice 0 41.37
363 Vicarshill Ben 4 32.48
12.55 346 Buckingham Dereen Seamus 8 35.33
342 Daisy 0 44.16
365 Megan 0 42.91
366 Rocky 4 34.33
13.03 352 Wellingborough School Joey E
367 BLUE Mylestown Molly WD
368 Janie 4 36.81
13.09 335 Kimbolton Oska 0 37.84 5
336 Rocky 8 46.99
337 Mr Beau Jangles 0 35.12
364 Flashy Lad 4 39.99
13.17 - 13.210 MINUTE COURSE WALK - PROMPT
13.27 343 Buckingham Polly Pocket 0 35.47 1
369 GREEN Amy 0 37.63
345 Bertie 0 36.45
371 Haribo 0 30.25 4
13.35 370 Wellingborough School Mr Digit 0 35.82 2
372 James 0 37.19
373 Ginger Ninja 0 30.06 3
13.41 379 Stowe Tramore 0 43.61
380 Tiggy E
381 Guru 0 35.45
382 Carnsdale Peter Pan 8 40.77
INDIVIDUAL
13.47 325 Spratton Hall Scout 4 44.53
13.51 378 Felsted Eliza Doolittle 4 36.66
13.53 376 Widford Lodge Flo 0 31.92
13.55 358 Stamford Endowed Cillbhrio Trinity 0 37.09
13.57 333 The Dragon Menai Chanter 0 32.08
13.59 330 Maidwell Hall Murphy's Challenge 4 45.76



14.01
14.05
14.07
14.09
14.11
14.15
14.17
14.19
14.21
14.23

331
341
349
374
375
383
334
332
377
442

Maidwell Hall
Cheam
Elizabeth Woodville

Spalding High School

Worksop College

Francis Combe Academy

The Dragon
Maidwell Hall
Widford Lodge
Tring

Class 4 - 90-95cm

Time Numbe

TEAM
09:00

9.08

9.14

09:20

09:26

09:34

9.42

10:00

10:08

384
385
386
387

409
410
411

353
354
391

392
393
394

388
359
389
390

419
420
421
422

381
423
424
425

373
396
395
397

401
402

School

Kimbolton

Bedford Modern

Northampton High

Kimbolton
Blue

Stamford Endowed

Stamford Endowed
Yellow

Stowe

Wellingborough School

Presdales

Peter Pan

Just By Chance

Sky Boy Il

Scarthy Gold Falcon
Creggalen Dun
Whinnie

My Little Wonder
Stormy Cascade
Pickle

Teshani Tom

Horse

Gracie Fields
Tommy
Luke

Phyliss

Castledown Gold
Minx
Smartie

Darbey Joe
Manny
Cloosh Coral

Bella
Edward Bear
Minnie Mouse

Ronan

Stagsbrake Woodsmol
Brown Eyed Boy
Danny Mallaise

Moss

Buddy
Fermoyle Prince
DHI Loner

Guru

Billy Van Pelt
Car de Cyrkon
Lissroe Melody

Calamity Jane
Greylands Abraham's !
Murphy

Rowestown Magpie

Neebro Moonshine
KMR Flamenco
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30.53
28.37
45.81
30.73
40.04

32.63
27.64

Time

37.5

40.81
48.44

39.6
49.72

41.4
46.19
47.49

38.9

42.91

40.49

33.26

30.93
40.42
61.13
45.21

37.21
51.22
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Indiv Place Team Place
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10:16
10.18
10.2

10.22
10.24
10:26
10.28
10:30
10.32

10:34
10.36
10:38
10:40

403
404

376
412
413
414
367
398
357
362
377
411
405
406
407
408

WITHD 399

10:44
10.46
10:48
10:50
10.52

375
382
415
400
443
373
441

INDIVIDUAL

Widford Lodge

Pitsford

The Sixth Form College
Monks walk
Wellingborough School
Stowe

Presdales

Witham Hall

Widford Lodge

?2?7?

Witham Hall

Spalding High
Spalding High
Buckingham Sch
Stowe

Worksop College
Stowe

Fulbrook Middle
Widford Lodge
Roundwood Park
Wellingborough School
Witham Hall??

Class 5-1m -1.05m

Time Numbe

TEAM
11:20

11:28

11.36

11.44

11.52

384
385
416
387

401
402
403
404

417
394
418

419
422
420
421

423
427

WITHD 426

425

School

Kimbolton

Presdales

Kimbolton
Red

Stamford Endowed

Stowe

Splash of Irish
The Flying Fox

Flo

Checkmate
Jorike Van de Blue
Ballylee Boy
Mylestown Molly
Oreo Patches
Caher Silver
Arthur

Pickle

Smartie

Poppy

Woody

Cavan Lady
Rosie

Creggalen Dun
Carnsdale Peter pan
Flash

Max

Dyane

Ginger Ninja

73

Horse

Gracie Fields
Tommy
Top the Class
Phyliss

Neebro Moonshine
KMR Flamenco
Splash of Irish
The Flying Fox

Boycee
Minnnie Mouse
Black Jacko

Moss

DHI Loner
Buddy
Fermoyle Prince

Billy van Pelt
Jigilo Junior

Lissroe Melody
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34.85
49

37.24
30.5
33.77

29.33
33.71

43.71

41.61
34.4

30.8
35.85
38.51

32.47
42.12

Time

38.81
40.61
38.9
41.04

36.21
47.59

41.79
46.3
50.96
44.94
39.94
44.72
44.7
50.95

45.16

50.7

Indiv Place Team Place

6th joint

3



12 noo 409

12.08
12:10
12:12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12:20
12:22
12.24
12:26
12.28
12:30
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.38
12:40
12.42
12.44
12.46
12.48
12:50
12.52

Class
Time
13.15

13.19
13.21
13.23
13.25
13.27

410
411

427
406
408
437
429
391
430
431
432
433
434
428
398
435
414
436
412
400
395
396
441
439
443

Bedford Modern

INDIVIDUAL

moved to team

Spalding High
Buckingham School
The Sixth Form College
Worksop College
Northampton High
Tormead

New Hall School
Samuel Whitbread Ac
Bedford Girls

Samuel Whitbread Ac
Stowe

Stowe

Cheltenham Col

Monks Walk

The Sixth Form College
Pitsford

Widford Lodge
Wellingborough School
Wellingborough School
Witham Hall
Cheltenham Col
Roundwood Park

6b PONY - 1.10m

Numbe

416
426
437
431
433
432
418

School

Kimbolton
Withdrawn - Stowe
The Sixth Form Col
New Hall School
Bedford Girls

Samuel Whitbread
Kimbolton

Castledown Gold
Minx
Smartie

Woody

Rosie

Bearnaderg Clover
Jarsinna

Cloosh Coral

Dark Castle
Laurem Sparky
Qassia de L'aulne
Siepkes llona
Hawthorn Salsa
Jay Silverheels
Oreo Patches
MHS Africa
Ballylee Boy
Ballycommon Gem
Checkmate

Max

Murphy

Greylands Abraham's !
Seven Times Three
TJ Blousey Brown
Dyane

Horse
Top the Class

Bearnaderg Clover
Laurem Sparky
Siepkes llona
Qassia de L'aulne
Blackjacko
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Faults
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38.88

42.53
46.64
50.8
43.98

38.26
40.67
38.1
47.76
38.13
48.22
33.79
41.62
37.1
35.73

47.26

42.84
49.61

Time

47.9

56.26
51.67

43.98
51.38

6 joint ?

Indiv Place
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Class 6a - HORSE - 1.10m

Time

13.5

13.52
13.54
13.56
13.58
14:00
14:02

Number

435
429
434
436
439
438
423

School

Cheltenham Col
Worksop Col

Samuel Whitbread Ac
The Sixth Form Col
Cheltenham Col
Spalding High

Stowe

Horse

HMS Africa
Jarsinna
Hawthorn Salsa
Ballycommon Gem
TJ Blousey Brown
Cougar Maid

Billy Van Pelt

Faults
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Time

60.48
56.79
48.66
43.12
40.86
46.26
45.89

Indiv Place
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